

PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 66353330

Data publicarii 15.02.22 Coduri CPV 31681000-3

Pretul estimativ: 3.914,32 RON - 3.914,32 RON

Descriere: TUB DE CAPAT 10 MMP MARO 01-443 Buc 100 0,16 16 19,04 TUB DE CAPAT 6 MMP VERDE 01-442 Buc 100 0,12 12 14,28 CORP ILUM FIPAD 2x120cm IP65 FARA BALAST FINILUCE Buc 2 52,6 105,2 125,188 TUB CU LED 18W 1200mm 6500K BR-BA52-01283 - include timbru verde 0.25 LEI Buc 4 12,8 51,2 60,928 TUB CU LED 18W 1200mm 6500K BR-BA52-01283 - include timbru verde 0.25 LEI Buc 28 12,8 358,4 426,496 KIT ILUM URGENTA TUBURI CU LED (10W 3h) 98861 Buc 4 130,27 521,08 620,0852 GTV CORP ILUM FIPAD IP65 2x60CM PT LED LD-HEL218B-30 Buc 33 39,14 1291,62 1537,0278 GTV TUB LED 9W 60CM 6400K GT-SZZT809W-60 Buc 66 10,33 681,78 811,3182 CABLU CYY-F 3x1.5 ML 120 3,14 376,8 448,392 CANAL CABLU 16x16 PVC ML 120 1,08 129,6 154,224 HOLTZSURUB+DIBLU 6 Buc 400 0,09 36 42,84 HOLTZSURUB+DIBLU 8 Buc 400 0,17 68 80,92 PRELUNG. 6 PRIZE 5 ML CP CU PROT CALCULATOR TED000394 Buc 3 65,88 197,64 235,1916 TUB CU LED 18W 1200mm 6500K BR-BA52-01283 - include timbru verde 0.25 LEI Buc 2 12,8 25,6 30,464 TUB CU LED 9W 600mm 6500K BR-BA52-00683 -include timbru verde 0.25 LEI Buc 2 8,69 17,38 20,6822 SPLITTER TV 3 CAI FC-3SPLT-ST-KN 2400 Mhz Buc 1 7,5 7,5 8,925 MUFA SPLITER FC-001 Buc 4 0,54 2,16 2,5704 ASFORA INTRERUPATOR 10A Schneider EPH0100121 Buc 2 8,18 16,36 19,4684